
District 1
Barangay Active Died Recovered Total

Alicia 1                 4                1,060               1,065              

Bagong Pag‐Asa 21               31              3,568               3,620              

Bahay Toro 24               61              7,279               7,364              

Balingasa 6                 22              1,433               1,461              

Bungad 6                 10              1,086               1,102              

Damar 1                 1                305                  307                 

Damayan 3                 10              942                  955                 

Del Monte 6                 14              1,490               1,510              

Katipunan 4                 3                844                  851                 

Lourdes 2                 9                1,003               1,014              

Maharlika 7                 7                888                  902                 

Manresa 4                 14              1,268               1,286              

Mariblo 2                 1                436                  439                 

Masambong 4                 17              1,182               1,203              

N.S. Amoranto 2                 6                867                  875                 

Nayong Kanluran 3                 9                422                  434                 

Paang Bundok 2                 9                706                  717                 

Pag‐Ibig Sa Nayon ‐              7                434                  441                 

Paltok 2                 23              1,812               1,837              

Paraiso 1                 4                481                  486                 

Phil‐Am 3                 5                617                  625                 

Project 6 7                 16              2,408               2,431              

Ramon Magsaysay 3                 9                1,552               1,564              

Saint Peter ‐              3                707                  710                 

Salvacion 2                 10              978                  990                 

San Antonio 5                 20              2,013               2,038              

San Isidro Labrador ‐              6                1,031               1,037              

San Jose 1                 11              761                  773                 

Santa Cruz 1                 3                721                  725                 

Santa Teresita 4                 6                1,974               1,984              

Santo Cristo 4                 11              2,270               2,285              

Santo Domingo 6                 10              1,344               1,360              

Siena 1                 4                677                  682                 

Talayan 2                 5                503                  510                 

Vasra 2                 4                1,227               1,233              

Veterans Village 5                 22              1,978               2,005              

West Triangle 4                 6                983                  993                 

District 1 Total 151       413 49,250      49,814     
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District 2
Barangay Active Died Recovered Total

Bagong Silangan 10               49              4,722               4,781              

Batasan Hills 37               97              11,989             12,123            

Commonwealth 12               95              8,565               8,672              

Holy Spirit 25               81              7,743               7,849              

Payatas 3                 90              6,115               6,208              

District 2 Total 87         412 39,134      39,633     

District 3
Barangay Active Died Recovered Total

Amihan ‐              6                854                  860                 

Bagumbayan 7                 11              2,957               2,975              

Bagumbuhay 1                 13              1,420               1,434              

Bayanihan ‐              1                165                  166                 

Blue Ridge A ‐              4                275                  279                 

Blue Ridge B ‐              ‐             268                  268                 

Camp Aguinaldo 1                 2                1,601               1,604              

Claro ‐              4                847                  851                 

Dioquino Zobel ‐              4                281                  285                 

Duyan‐Duyan 3                 2                643                  648                 

E. Rodriguez 2                 24              2,633               2,659              

East Kamias ‐              14              1,232               1,246              

Escopa I ‐              4                358                  362                 

Escopa II 1                 1                124                  126                 

Escopa III ‐              7                607                  614                 

Escopa IV 1                 4                206                  211                 

Libis ‐              5                656                  661                 

Loyola Heights 1                 18              3,203               3,222              

Mangga ‐              1                159                  160                 

Marilag 6                 30              2,116               2,152              

Masagana 1                 9                997                  1,007              

Matandang Balara 8                 54              6,656               6,718              

Milagrosa 2                 11              1,272               1,285              

Pansol 3                 21              2,496               2,520              

Quirino 2‐A ‐              6                911                  917                 

Quirino 2‐B 2                 1                896                  899                 

Quirino 2‐C 1                 2                469                  472                 

Quirino 3‐A ‐              1                296                  297                 

Saint Ignatius ‐              4                349                  353                 

San Roque 5                 17              2,522               2,544              

Silangan ‐              6                904                  910                 

Socorro 3                 25              5,569               5,597              

Tagumpay ‐              3                256                  259                 

Ugong Norte 3                 6                1,855               1,864              

Villa Maria Clara ‐              5                510                  515                 

West Kamias 1                 9                887                  897                 

White Plains 11               1                792                  804                 

District 3 Total 63         336 48,242      48,641     
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District 4
Barangay Active Died Recovered Total

Bagong Lipunan Ng Crame 7                 9                4,061               4,077              

Botocan 3                 4                515                  522                 

Central 15               15              2,581               2,611              

Damayang Lagi 5                 7                1,776               1,788              

Don Manuel 1                 2                722                  725                 

Doña Aurora 2                 7                763                  772                 

Doña Imelda 11               14              2,033               2,058              

Doña Josefa 1                 1                520                  522                 

Horseshoe 1                 2                596                  599                 

Immaculate Concepcion 5                 10              1,196               1,211              

Kalusugan 8                 4                1,279               1,291              

Kamuning 11               15              2,098               2,124              

Kaunlaran 5                 12              2,432               2,449              

Kristong Hari 6                 8                819                  833                 

Krus Na Ligas 1                 24              2,389               2,414              

Laging Handa 3                 5                1,420               1,428              

Malaya ‐              6                535                  541                 

Mariana 13               9                2,538               2,560              

Obrero 1                 4                1,022               1,027              

Old Capitol Site 3                 3                426                  432                 

Paligsahan 3                 11              1,135               1,149              

Pinagkaisahan ‐              7                1,065               1,072              

Pinyahan 14               29              3,593               3,636              

Roxas 3                 16              2,112               2,131              

Sacred Heart 2                 10              1,221               1,233              

San Isidro Galas 1                 4                1,019               1,024              

San Martin De Porres 1                 15              1,367               1,383              

San Vicente ‐              2                728                  730                 

Santo Niño 4                 8                908                  920                 

Santol ‐              5                1,080               1,085              

Sikatuna Village 8                 8                1,652               1,668              

South Triangle 8                 8                3,079               3,095              

Tatalon 13               34              3,257               3,304              

Teachers Village East 3                 2                714                  719                 

Teachers Village West 1                 5                720                  726                 

U.P. Campus 7                 17              2,812               2,836              

U.P. Village 2                 ‐             825                  827                 

Valencia 6                 5                1,977               1,988              

District 4 Total 178       347 58,985      59,510     
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District 5
Barangay Active Died Recovered Total

Bagbag 5                 40              4,468               4,513              

Capri ‐              7                490                  497                 

Fairview 12               42              6,521               6,575              

Greater Lagro 15               22              3,401               3,438              

Gulod 1                 61              3,528               3,590              

Kaligayahan 16               39              5,491               5,546              

Nagkaisang Nayon 9                 42              3,472               3,523              

North Fairview 1                 19              3,665               3,685              

Novaliches Proper 7                 19              2,635               2,661              

Pasong Putik 10               18              2,757               2,785              

San Agustin 2                 16              2,217               2,235              

San Bartolome 10               52              5,510               5,572              

Santa Lucia 2                 17              1,868               1,887              

Santa Monica 3                 21              2,742               2,766              

District 5 Total 93         415 48,765      49,273     

District 6
Barangay Active Died Recovered Total

Apolonio Samson 3                 36              2,572               2,611              

Baesa 2                 47              3,054               3,103              

Balong Bato 1                 14              692                  707                 

Culiat 8                 53              7,489               7,550              

New Era 1                 5                2,534               2,540              

Pasong Tamo 10               81              9,000               9,091              

Sangandaan 6                 30              2,787               2,823              

Sauyo 1                 52              5,413               5,466              

Talipapa 2                 33              3,982               4,017              

Tandang Sora 15               75              8,085               8,175              

Unang Sigaw ‐              4                353                  357                 

District 6 Total 49         430 45,961      46,440     
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